

## **INSTALL EPC SERVICES**

+1 203 200 0365

installs@helio.solar

55 Merritt Blvd, Trumbull, CT 06611



## **PRICE LIST**

### www.helio.solar/epc-services

# **Premier Solar Installer Since 2020**

#### **SERVICES PROVIDED**

#### **Site Survey**

**Engineering & Project Management\*** \*CAD & PE Stamp, Interconnection Fees, Meter, and PM Labor

#### Permitting

Standard Install Rate (< 14kw)

Large System Install Rate (14kw+)

\$250 (<1hr.) / \$300 (1hr+) \$1350 [Solar Only] \$1500 [Solar + Storage \$150 Fee + Permit Cost \$0.60 / Watt\* \$0.54 / Watt\*

#### Standard Install Rate Includes:

- > Basic Installation Labor of Solar Electrical Equipment [Before Storage]\*
- > BOM [Wire, Breakers, Conduit/Fittings, Labels, Combiner/Load Center, Disconnects, Meter Socket (if required)]

#### Standard Install Rate Excludes:

- > Major Equipment [Modules, Racking/Attachments, Inverters]
- > Inverter Accessories & Monitoring
- > AHJ Inspections (for towns who only provide a 2+ hour window)
- > Any work which falls under Adders below...

#### **BASIC ADDERS:**

Additional Array [After 2 Arrays] 35-Degree Pitch & Above Over 2nd Story (man lift is required) **Attic Conduit Run** 

Main Service Panel Swap Out Full Service Upgrade [Up To 200A]\* \*Overhead Only, Underground is quoted price

Trenching/Conduit\*

\*PVC Conduit Included, (Wire Sized & Quoted Separate) **Battery Storage Installation** 

**Standby Home Generator** 

Commercial Solar Install

\$150.00 / Array \$0.10 / Watt \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$2.750.00

> \$3,500.00 \$28 / LFT.

**Quoted Price Quoted Price Quoted Price** 



#### WHY HELIO SOLAR?

- NABCEP Certified Installers with Combined 50+ Years Experience performing design and installation services
- We deploy the newest vans, ladders, tools, and safety equipment to ensure a premium install and deliver peace of mind to you and your client
- Fully licensed and insured in Connecticut with multiple on staff E1 master electricians
- All installers are background checked both criminally and DMV check
- We provide you with 10-Year installation guarantee on work performed and penetrations







